
 Regualr 
Price 

QTY  Amount 

Koyle Grand Reserve Carmenere 20.00 _____ $

Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc 22.00 _____ $

Kobal Family Bajita Blaufrankisch Sparking Rose 25.00 _____ $

J Reinisch Zweigelt 24.00 _____ $

Firestone Estate Merlot 40.00 _____ $

Lucien Albrecht 1698 Cremant d'Alsace Brut 40.00 _____ $

Vara y Pulgar 26.00 _____ $

Grand Marrenon White Blend 19.00 _____ $

Nieto Senetiner Camilia Cabernet Sauvignon 16.00 _____ $

Wimmer-Czerny Roter Veltliner 24.00 _____ $

Finca Museum Cigales Reserva 30.00 _____ $

Le Monde Sparkling Pinot Nero Rose 25.00 _____ $

Heartland Spice Trader 19.00 _____ $

Lagar de Besada Albarino 18.00 _____ $

Bolzano St. Magdalener Classico, Huck am Batch 25.00 _____ $

Anne Amie Rose of Pinot Noir 20.00 _____ $

Lola Wines Pinot Noir 25.00 _____ $

Le Fraghe Garganega 16.00 _____ $

Ver Sacrum GSM Blend 22.00 _____ $

Yorkville Cellars Petit Verdot 25.00 _____ $

_____  TBD 

$481  $   385.00 

Name: Subtotal: $

Phone: Tax (16% ): $

Email: Delivery: 9.00$      

Address:  Total: $

DOB:

773.419.9914       1740 Ridge Ave, #LL-15A, Evanston, IL 60201       www.ingrapecompany.com

Monday, April 6, 2020

Friday, April 3, 2020

Thursday, April 2, 2020

Happy Hour Date Featured Wines

Monday, April 13, 2020

Friday, April 10, 2020

Thursday, April 9, 2020

Wednesday, April 8, 2020

Tuesday, April 7, 2020

Glass Half Full Initiative

Please email your order to MRobinson@InGrapeCompany.com

Have Kevin choose for you

CHOOSE THEM ALL AND RECIEVE 4 BONUS BOTTLES

Wednesday, April 1, 2020

Tuesday, March 31, 2020

Monday, March 30, 2020

Friday, March 27, 2020

Thursday, March 26, 2020

Wednesday, March 25, 2020

Tuesday, March 24, 2020

Monday, March 23, 2020

Friday, April 17, 2020

Thursday, April 16, 2020

Wednesday, April 15, 2020

Tuesday, April 14, 2020
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